Coach Assistant/Helper
Brad Barta Dave Lesher

Roster

1|Aaralyn Barta
2|Gracie Gutzmann
3|Brenna Haas
4{Jaclyn Kyte
5|Ginger Lesher
6

7

8

9

Leah Oster

Kahlen Peterson
Jazzlyn Snoozy
Trinity Sommer
10|Brooklyn Thygeson
11|Cambria Zahrbock

Coach Assistant/Helper

Nick Shudak Christine Shudak
|

Roster

1{Megan Brausey
2|Chloe Foote
3|Hayden Hogan
4{Lauralei Karstens
5[Samantha Kotrous
6
7
8
9

Kylie Miller
Rylie Moser

Eva Paulson
Kaydence Schulz
10|Sophia Shudak
11{Olivia Woods

Coach Assistant/Helper
Mike Byrkeland Matt Tereshinski

Roster

Addison Brodeur

1

2[Cami Buehlmann
3|Allie Byrkeland
4{Marissa Byrkeland
5{Taylor Christ
6
7
8
9

Alivia Dimmer

Alissa Duke

Anaya Jorgensen

Miya Kerley

10|Emerald Jade Ann Manuel
11|Alexa Suing

12|Madeline Tereshinski




Coach Assistant/Helper

Cole Mohnen Nathan Loecker
Roster

Halee Acuff

1

2|Kendra Crossman
3|Elaina Erramouspe
4]1Morgen Kearney
5[Vera Loecker
6
7
8
9

Kaylor Luellman
Addison Muth
Keira Pederson
Aleya Ruzicka
10|Eden Ruzicka
11|Britton Scheetz




